
 Oct  Nov  Dec  Jan  Feb  Mar  Apr  May  Jun
Man 

Months
Manhours Percentage Base Rate

Loaded Rate (2017 

OH and OM)
Total

 CEI Sr. Project Engineer Moe Mabrouk, PE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00% $55.00 121.00$                           -$                  

 CEI Project Administrator/Contract Support Specialist Felix Garcia, PE 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25 4 701 41.65% $43.00 94.60$                             66,314.60$        

 CEI Senior inspector Jason Kattwinkel 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 5 743 44.15% $28.50 62.70$                             46,586.10$        

 RCS Erin Sudman 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0 74 4.40% $33.00 72.60$                             5,372.40$          

 Subtotal 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 0.80 9 1518 90.20% 118,273.10$      

 Federal Engineering & 

Testing
 Testing Lab 1.00 1 165 9.80% 42.00$        42.00$                             6,930.00$          

 Subtotal 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 165 9.80% 6,930.00$          

       0 0 0.00% -$            -$                                 -$                  

 Subtotal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00% -$                  

2.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 0.80 10 1683 100.00% $33.58 65.48$                             $125,203.10

Reimbursables $0.00

Calvin, Giordano & 

Associates, Inc. $118,273.10

 Federal Engineering & 

Testing $6,930.00

Total $125,203.10

SBE Amount ($) (%) = $6,930.00 5.54%

 2016  2017

 Calvin, Giordano & 

Associates, Inc.

 Project Total

DanHor
Text Box
Exhibit "C"




